FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023 99009

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

S/Sup
28

18499
1541
1541
0

0

0
21581
1800
162

100

2062
19519

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
GIRAN DHARI PANDEY

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP 2

For the month Feb-2023 99025

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
Name and Father's Name of the workmen URVASHI PATHAK
1 Rank GDA

2 No of Days worked 27

3 BASIC 16192

4 Bonus 1349

5 Leave 1349

6 ACTUAL N/Holi Allw 0

7 ACTUAL Cony. Allw. 0

8 Other Allowance 0

9 Total Gross 18890

10 PF 1736

11 ESIC 142

12 Registration Charge 0

13 Uniform Charge 100

14 Medical Charge 0

15 Washing 0

16 Canteen 0

17 Total Deduction 1978

18 Net Salary 16912

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023 99020

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction
Net Salary

ROSHINI

GDA
26

15593
1299
1299
0

0

0
18191
1671
137

100

1908
16283

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

GDA
27

16192
1349
1349
0

0

0
18890
1736
142

100

1978
16912

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
SHEELA JHA

Signature of the contractor

99310




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP 5

For the month Feb-2023 99006

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
Name and Father's Name of the workmen BULBUL DEVI
1 Rank GDA

2 No of Days worked 27

3 BASIC 16192

4 Bonus 1349

5 Leave 1349

6 ACTUAL N/Holi Allw 0

7 ACTUAL Cony. Allw. 0

8 Other Allowance 0

9 Total Gross 18890

10 PF 1736

11 ESIC 142

12 Registration Charge 0

13 Uniform Charge 100

14 Medical Charge 0

15 Washing 0

16 Canteen 0

17 Total Deduction 1978

18 Net Salary 16912

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023 99019

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

GDA
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
RAKHI JHA

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

GDA
27

16192
1349
1349
0

0

0
18890
1736
142

100

1978
16912

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
ANNPURANA YATI

Signature of the contractor

99036




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP 8

For the month Feb-2023 99008

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
Name and Father's Name of the workmen DEENDAYAL KUSHWAHA
1 Rank H/K

2 No of Days worked 26

3 BASIC 15593

4 Bonus 1299

5 Leave 1299

6 ACTUAL N/Holi Allw 0

7 ACTUAL Cony. Allw. 0

8 Other Allowance 0

9 Total Gross 18191

10 PF 1671

11 ESIC 137

12 Registration Charge 0

13 Uniform Charge 100

14 Medical Charge 0

15 Washing 0

16 Canteen 0

17 Total Deduction 1908

18 Net Salary 16283

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
26

15593
1299
1299
0

0

0
18191
1671
137

100

1908
16283

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
AMRIT LAL

Signature of the contractor

99002




FORM-XIX

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

WAGES SLIP

10

For the month

Feb-2023 99021

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

SATISH

H/K
26

15593
1299
1299
0

0

0
18191
1671
137

100

1908
16283

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
ANUP KHALKHO

Signature of the contractor

11

99003




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP 12
For the month Feb-2023 99015

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
Name and Father's Name of the workmen MANOJ KUMAR
1 Rank H/K

2 No of Days worked 27

3 BASIC 16192

4 Bonus 1349

5 Leave 1349

6 ACTUAL N/Holi Allw 0

7 ACTUAL Cony. Allw. 0

8 Other Allowance 0

9 Total Gross 18890

10 PF 1736

11 ESIC 142

12 Registration Charge 0

13 Uniform Charge 100

14 Medical Charge 0

15 Washing 0

16 Canteen 0

17 Total Deduction 1978

18 Net Salary 16912

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
KAMLESH KUMAR

Signature of the contractor

13

99013




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

14

For the month

Feb-2023 99024

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
SUMAN KULLU

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
SIBSANKAR

Signature of the contractor

15

99022




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
14

8396
700
700
0

0

0
9796
900
74

50

1024
8772

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
MANU KUMAR RAM

Signature of the contractor

16

99016




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

17

For the month

Feb-2023 100535

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
26

15593
1299
1299
0

0

0
18191
1671
137

100

1908
16283

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
AMARJEET KUMAR

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

18

For the month

Feb-2023 100539

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction
Net Salary

H/K
27

16192
1349
1349
0

0

0
18890
1736
142

100

1978
16912

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

WAGES SLIP

19

For the month

Feb-2023 100361

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

GOVIND

H/K
25

14993
1249
1249
0

0

0
17491
1607
132

100

1839
15652

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

WAGES SLIP 20
For the month Feb-2023 99011

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Name and Father's Name of the workmen KACHARUBA
1 Rank H/K

2 No of Days worked 27

3 BASIC 16192
4 Bonus 1349
5 Leave 1349
6 ACTUAL N/Holi Allw 0

7 ACTUAL Cony. Allw. 0

8 Other Allowance 0

9 Total Gross 18890
10 PF 1736
11 ESIC 142
12 Registration Charge 0

13 Uniform Charge 100
14 Medical Charge 0

15 Washing 0

16 Canteen 0

17 Total Deduction 1978
18 Net Salary 16912

Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
CHANDAN DAS

Signature of the contractor

21

99007




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

H/K
28

16792
1399
1399
0

0

0
19590
1800
147

100

2047
17543

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi
Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
ARUN LAL

Signature of the contractor

22

99311




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

MST
28

18499
1541
1541
0

0

0
21581
1800
162

100

2062
19519

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
SRIKANT DUBEY

Signature of the contractor

23

99023




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP 24
For the month Feb-2023 99017

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
Name and Father's Name of the workmen MOHAMMAD KHALIL
1 Rank MST

2 No of Days worked 28

3 BASIC 18499

4 Bonus 1541

5 Leave 1541

6 ACTUAL N/Holi Allw 0

7 ACTUAL Cony. Allw. 771

8 Other Allowance 771

9 Total Gross 23123

10 PF 1800

11 ESIC 168

12 Registration Charge 0

13 Uniform Charge 100

14 Medical Charge 0

15 Washing 0

16 Canteen 0

17 Total Deduction 2068

18 Net Salary 21055

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Feb-2023

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

MST
28

18499
1541
1541
0

0

0
21581
1800
162

100

2062
19519

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
JEETENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA

Signature of the contractor

25

99010




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

26

For the month

Feb-2023 100536

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

0o N O bk, WN -

S A A A A A A o (O
oo No ok~ W DN -~ O

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

Bonus

Leave

ACTUAL N/Holi Allw
ACTUAL Cony. Allw.
Other Allowance
Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Medical Charge
Washing

Canteen

Total Deduction

Net Salary

MST
27

17838
1486
1486
0

0

0
20810
1736
157

100

1993
18817

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited
Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Manpower Services Sec-3, Dwarka
DHARMENDRA KUMAR ARYA

Signature of the contractor




